TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

Regional Championship Outdoor Pistol Match -- 26 &27 June

Bristol Indiana
Match 16 - GRAND AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 003 Lenardson, James
2 002 Zins, Brian
3 105 Hobart, Kimberly

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
108 Lewis, Thomas
109 Tant, Judy
313 Jordan, Thomas

HIGH MASTER -- ALL. CATEGORIES
1 003 Lenardson, James
2 002 Zins, Brian
3 001 ZALEWSKI, RONALD J

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
105 Hobart, Kimberly
109 Tant, Judy

102 JACKSON, JOLAN
108 Lewis, Thomas
110 KELLY, KEVIN
112 WILLIAMS, LEROY
106 LAMBART, ART
104 STEENBLOCK, DAVID
111 Wolverton, Robert
10 101 Clay, Timothy C
11 103 TOMAC, RANDY
12 113 Ornat, Glenn D

WO~ h WN =

EXPERT - ALL CATEGORIES
1 209 FRIES, SUSAN

2 216 WIESEHAN, DONALD
3 204 Gonzalez, Art

4 215 Flood, Terrence E.

5 202 Ryckeghem, Karl

6 201 Jacobus, Allen J

7 205 Poremba, Tara

8 217 Leblanc, Dennis G

9 221 Ornat, Leroy T

10 206 MARRIOTT, BRENT
11 212 NORTEMANN, JON

12 208 Green, Michael A

13 203 Smith, Glenn

14 222 Nagy, Alex

15 218 WEHNER, GERALD E
16 220 PROULX, JAMESR.

17 207 McGuire, John F.

18 214 WEBER, TED

19 210 Mathis, David

2629
2595
2589

2526
2572
2357

2629
2695
2523

2589
2572
2549
2526
2514
2496
2491
2478
2371
2282
2182

849

2562
2541
2491
2471
2459
2447
2447
2442
2441
2427
2416
2411
2393
2371
2370
2362
2354
2353
2333

112 X
113 X
87 X

67 X
80 X
38 X

112 X
113 X
63 X

87 X
80 X
66 X
67 X
60 X
56 X
57 X
62 X
37 X
34 X
25 X
32X

65 X
70 X
62 X
70 X
75 X
63 X
60 X
39 X
60 X
49 X
48 X
49 X
70 X
35 X
43 X
37 X
44 X
51 X
42 X

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

High Senior
High Woman
High Junior

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*

*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert




20 213 Swing, Roger

21

219

Petersen, Thomas W.

22 211 Jackson, Denise

SHARPSHOOTER — ALL CATEGORIES

OO ~NOO;BAWN=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

321
322
310
311
324
314
316
302
304
317
313
318
308
303
312
306
320
307
315
323
301
305
326
325

Welch, Arthur
Pardieck, Steven
Spanton, Mark
Mitchell, Scott P.
Potekin, Dora
Hayford, Mark
Zuccala, Dominic
Collin, Bradley
Pappas, Nick
Chesley, Ross
Jordan, Thomas
MOSLEY, ALLEN
MCNALLY, KYM
SWING, SCOTT
PLANKEY, ORIE
Wehner, Jeffery T
BECKER, GEORGE
SMITH, ROBERT
Manning, Craig
Taylor, Jack
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Reed, Benjamine
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
ARNETT, BRIAN

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

415
410
411
409
401
412
405
403
404
408
413
402
407
406
414

VanNoord, Craig
Lechiitner, David
Zarria, Reuben
Fredine, Harold A
VANLOPIK, DAVID
Haynes, Tom
SAVINI, ROBERT
RIMAS, LEROY
Badoni, Paul
Magee, Sara
Tilden, John L
Gonzalez, Joe
Stewart, Chris
Roskuski, Robert
Wineman, James M

2253
2169
2169

2457
2453
2440
2435
2431
2431
2419
2410
2383
2362
2357
2323
2315
2276
2274
2225
2219
2206
2197
1955
1866
1239

756

684

2425
2299
2242
2225
2204
2167
2133
2126
2115
2061
2039
2007
1951
1580
1511

38 X
28 X
27 X

54 X
51 X
45 X
53 X
60 X
47 X
43 X
57 X
NX
42 X
38 X
33X
26 X
27 X
33X
24 X
32X
23 X
23 X
17 X
5X
2X
6 X
7X

50 X
28 X
36X
20 X
24 X
26 X
19 X
18 X
23X
25 X
21 X
11 X
7X
21X
2X

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman




TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
Regional Championship Outdoor Pistol Match -- 26 &27 June

Bristol Indiana

Match 5 - .22 CALIBER AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1

002

Zins, Brian

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

002

Zins, Brian

2 003 Lenardson, James

3 001 ZALEWSKI, RONALD J

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

Tant, Judy

Hobart, Kimberly
JACKSON, JOLAN
Lewis, Thomas
LAMBART, ART
KELLY, KEVIN
WILLIAMS, LEROY
STEENBLOCK, DAVID
Wolverton, Robert
Clay, Timothy C
TOMAC, RANDY
Ornat, Glenn D

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 109
2 105
3 102
4 108
5 106
6 110
7 112
8 104
g 111
10 101
11 103
12 113
1 209
2 216
3 208
4 214
5 204
6 215
7 212
8 210
9 221
10 206
11 222
12 201
13 220
14 207
15 218
16 217
17 205
18 211
19 202
20 219
21 213
22 203

SHARPSHOOTER - ALL CATEGORIES

1

314

FRIES, SUSAN
WIESEHAN, DONALD
Green, Michael A
WEBER, TED
Gonzalez, Art

Flood, Terrence E.
NORTEMANN, JON
Mathis, David

Ornat, Leroy T
MARRIOTT, BRENT
Nagy, Alex

Jacobus, Allen J
PROULX, JAMES R.
McGuire, John F.
WEHNER, GERALD E
Leblanc, Dennis G
Poremba, Tara
Jackson, Denise
Ryckeghem, Karl
Petersen, Thomas W.
Swing, Roger

Smith, Glenn

Hayford, Mark

2 322 Pardieck, Steven

887

887
883
845

877
871
869
864
857
856
847
840
804
783
750

864
859
847
845
843
840
837
836
831
826
825
823
821
817
815
813
798
797
791
766

751

726

844
844

43 X

43 X
38 X
24 X

34X
34 X
30 X
25 X
29 X
23 X
17 X
17 X
10 X
14 X
6 X
0X

21X
26 X
22 X
25 X
27X
24 X
18 X
22 X
24 X
25X
11 X
20X
17 X
19 X
17 X
13X
21 X
13 X
24 X
11 X
11 X
24 X

21 X
17 X

*MATCH WINNER"*

*MATCH WINNER*

First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

311
317
310
324
316
313
302
321
308
304
307
320
303
318
306
315
312
323
301
305
326
325

Mitchell, Scott P.
Chesley, Ross
Spanton, Mark
Potekin, Dora
Zuccala, Dominic
Jordan, Thomas
Collin, Bradley
Welch, Arthur
MCNALLY, KYM
Pappas, Nick
SMITH, ROBERT
BECKER, GEORGE
SWING, SCOTT
MOSLEY, ALLEN
Wehner, Jeffery T
Manning, Craig
PLANKEY, ORIE
Taylor, Jack
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Reed, Benjamine
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
ARNETT, BRIAN

MARKSMAN - ALL CATEGORIES

411
406
415
410
401
409
408
412
413
405
403
402
404
407
414

Zarria, Reuben
Roskuski, Robert
VanNoord, Craig
Lechlitner, David
VANLOPIK, DAVID
Fredine, Harold A
Magee, Sara
Haynes, Tom
Tilden, John L
SAVINI, ROBERT
RIMAS, LEROY
Gonzalez, Joe
Badoni, Paul
Stewart, Chris
Wineman, James M

837
835
828
825
824
823
822
817
798
794
790
788
788
767
748
745
741
674
630
598

833
817
810
783
783
774
767
755
741
741
723
688
676
605
547

20 X
20X
15 X
19 X
14 X
19 X
18 X
17 X
12 X
8 X
14 X
15 X
12 X
11 X
3X
9X
6 X
4 X
0X
0X
0X
0X

22 X
12 X
14 X
11 X
7X
15 X
14 X
10 X
11 X
6 X
8 X
4 X
9X
1X
1X

Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman




TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
Regional Championship Outdoor Pistol Match - 26 &27 June

Bristol Indiana

Match 10 - CENTER FIRE AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1

003

Lenardson, James

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

003

Lenardson, James

2 002 Zins, Brian

3 001 ZALEWSKI, RONALD J

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

OO ~NOOO A WN

10
11
12

105
109
104
102
108
110
106
112
111
101
103
113

Hobart, Kimberly
Tant, Judy
STEENBLOCK, DAVID
JACKSON, JOLAN
Lewis, Thomas
KELLY, KEVIN
LAMBART, ART
WILLIAMS, LEROY
Wolverton, Robert
Clay, Timothy C
TOMAC, RANDY
Ornat, Glenn D

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

OCoOoO~NIT b WN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

SHARPSHOOTER - ALL CATEGORIES

1

209
203
216
204
205
217
202
215
208
201
206
221
222
220
213
212
218
207
219
214
210
211

321

FRIES, SUSAN
Smith, Glenn
WIESEHAN, DONALD
Gonzalez, Art
Poremba, Tara
Leblanc, Dennis G
Ryckeghem, Karl
Flood, Terrence E.
Green, Michael A
Jacobus, Allen J
MARRIOTT, BRENT
Ornat, Leroy T

Nagy, Alex

PROULX, JAMES R.
Swing, Roger
NORTEMANN, JON
WEHNER, GERALD E
McGuire, John F.
Petersen, Thomas W.
WEBER, TED
Mathis, David
Jackson, Denise

Welch, Arthur

2 310 Spanton, Mark

880

880
874
842

854
854
831
831
825
824
820
818
767
760
729

850
845
839
836
829
829
827
822
797
795
793
789
787
777
773
773
770
741
734
721

708 -

672

814
812

37 X

37 X
32X
20X

28 X
26 X
28 X
17 X
18 X
18 X
12 X
21 X
11 X
11 X
9X
0X

22X
28X
23 X
16 X
21 X
17 X
28 X
25 X
13 X
18 X
11X
16 X
13X
g9X
17 X
10 X
15 X
13 X
13 X
13X
7X
7X

18 X
12 X

*MATCH WINNER*

*MATCH WINNER*

First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

304
322
311
316
314
324
302
318
308
313
312
317
303
306
315
320
307
305
323
301
326
325

Pappas, Nick
Pardieck, Steven
Mitchell, Scott P.
Zuccala, Dominic
Hayford, Mark
Potekin, Dora
Collin, Bradley
MOSLEY, ALLEN
MCNALLY, KYM
Jordan, Thomas
PLANKEY, ORIE
Chesley, Ross
SWING, SCOTT
Wehner, Jeffery T
Manning, Craig
BECKER, GEORGE
SMITH, ROBERT
Reed, Benjamine
Taylor, Jack
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
ARNETT, BRIAN

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

-
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11
12
13
14
15

415
406
410
404
412
405
409
401
403
411
402
413
407
408
414

VanNoord, Craig
Roskuski, Robert
Lechlitner, David
Badoni, Paul
Haynes, Tom
SAVINI, ROBERT
Fredine, Harold A
VANLOPIK, DAVID
RIMAS, LEROY
Zarria, Reuben
Gonzalez, Joe
Tilden, John L
Stewart, Chris
Magee, Sara
Wineman, James M

804
799
797
793
790
789
782
780
766
763
754
750
747
745
721
719
689
641
614
592

786
763
761
738
734
717
716
707
702
701
693
683
680
610
436

14 X
14 X
15 X
14 X
13 X
16 X
16 X
14 X
8 X
9 X
14 X
10 X
89X
11 X
10 X
8 X
7X
2X
9X
3X
0X
0X

17 X
9 X
10 X
7X
12 X
5X
6X
10 X
4 X
5X
3X
5X
1X
3X
1X

Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman




TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
Regional Championship Outdoor Pistol Match -- 26 &27 June

Bristol Indiana

Match 15 - .45 CALIBER AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 003

Lenardson, James

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 003

2 001 ZALEWSKI, RONALD J

3 002

Lenardson, James

Zins, Brian

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

Hobart, Kimberly
Ornat, Glenn D
JACKSON, JOLAN
Tant, Judy

Lewis, Thomas
KELLY, KEVIN
WILLIAMS, LEROY
LAMBART, ART
STEENBLOCK, DAVID
Wolverton, Robert
Clay, Timothy C
TOMAC, RANDY

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 105
2 113
3 102
4 109
5 108
6 110
7 112
8 106
9 104
10 111
11 101
12 103
1 209
2 216
3 202
4 201
5 203
6 221
7 205
8 204
9 215
10 206
11 212
12 217
13 207
14 210
15 214
16 218
17 208
18 220
19 222
20 213
21 211
22 219
1 321
2 324

FRIES, SUSAN
WIESEHAN, DONALD
Ryckeghem, Karl
Jacobus, Allen J
Smith, Gienn

Ornat, Leroy T
Poremba, Tara
Gonzalez, Art

Flood, Terrence E.
MARRIOTT, BRENT
NORTEMANN, JON
Leblanc, Dennis G
McGuire, John F.
Mathis, David
WEBER, TED
WEHNER, GERALD E
Green, Michael A
PROULX, JAMES R.
Nagy, Alex

Swing, Roger
Jackson, Denise
Petersen, Thomas W.

Welch, Arthur
Potekin, Dora

866

866
836
834

864
849
849
841
837
834
831
814
807
800
739
703

848
843
841
829
822
821
820
812
809
808
806
800
796
789
787
785
767
764
759
729
700
669

826
817

37 X

37 X
19X
38 X

25 X
32X
19 X
20 X
24 X
19 X
18 X
16 X
17 X
16 X
9X
10 X

22 X
21 X
23 X
25 X
18 X
20 X
18 X
19 X
21 X
13X
20X
9X
12 X
13 X
13 X
11 X
14 X
11 X
11 X
10 X
7X
4 X

19 X
25 X

*MATCH WINNER*

*MATCH WINNER*

i 'ia

First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

MARKSMAN --

-—
COO~NONAEWN-=

11
12
13
14
15

322
302
316
311
310
314
304
312
317
318
313
326
308
303
306
315
307
320
325
323
301
305

415
410
409
401
411
404
403
408
412
405
407
402
413
414
406

Pardieck, Steven
Collin, Bradley
Zuccala, Dominic
Mitchell, Scott P.
Spanton, Mark
Hayford, Mark
Pappas, Nick
PLANKEY, ORIE
Chesley, Ross
MOSLEY, ALLEN
Jordan, Thomas
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
MCNALLY, KYM
SWING, SCOTT
Wehner, Jeffery T
Manning, Craig
SMITH, ROBERT
BECKER, GEORGE
ARNETT, BRIAN
Taylor, Jack
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Reed, Benjamine

ALL CATEGORIES
VanNoord, Craig
Lechlitner, David
Fredine, Harold A
VANLOPIK, DAVID
Zarria, Reuben
Badoni, Paul
RIMAS, LEROQY
Magee, Sara
Haynes, Tom
SAVINI, ROBERT
Stewart, Chris
Gonzalez, Joe
Tilden, John L
Wineman, James M
Roskuski, Robert

810
806
802
801
800
797
785
779
777
776
771
756
751
741
732
731
727
712
684
667
644

829
755
735
714
708
701
701
684
678
675
666
626
615
528

20 X
23 X
15 X
18 X
18 X
13 X
9X
13 X
12 X
8 X
10 X
6 X
6X
6 X
10 X
4 X
2X
9X
7X
4 X
2X
0X

19 X
7X
8 X
7X
8 X
7X
6 X
8 X
4X
8 X
5X
4 X
5X
0X
0X

Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman




Bristol Regional Team Aggregate

Team Name
Competitor Name

Jackson

Tom Lewis
Dominic Zuccala
Judy Tant

Alex Nagy

MRPA

Craig Manning
craig VanNoord
Art Lambert
Ron Zalewski

Wi-Force

James Proulx
Ted Weber
Tertence Floood
Allan Jacobus
David Steenblock

Michigan State Police
Susan Fries

Mike Gree

David VanLopick

Tim Thompson

Kym McNally

Elkhart R& P
Glenn Smith
Reuben Zarria
Harold Fredine
Brad Collins

ISRA

Leroy Rimas
John Mcguire
Robert Savini
Scott Swing
Dora Potekin

Indiana Blue
Dennis LeBlanc
Glenn Ornat
Leroy Ornat
Steven Pardieck
Tom Jordan
Gerry Wehner

Indiana Red
Tom Petersen
Jef Wehner
Tom Haynes
Tom Jordan
Gerry Wehner

EX
MA
SS
MA
EX

EX
SS
MK
MA
HM

EX
EX
Ex

EX
EX
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
SS

SS
EX
MK
MK
MK

SS
MK
EX
MK
SS
SS

SS
EX
MA
EX
SS
SS
EX

SS
EX
SS
MK
SS
EX

2010

22 team

290.11
277.08
294.15
262.01

259.04
270.09
284.10
272.06

273.08
282.10
282.09
272.08

286.06
281.05
241.01

271.03

274.06
286.09
261.04
277.10

274.04
267.04
271.04
280.12

271.04

275.07
293.08

273.08

248.05
265.03
262.04
273.08

CF Team 45Team Team Agg

272.05
265.07
288.11
254.05

268.07
260.06
278.08
271.04

253.02
246.02
279.09
270.07

289.09
263.05
254.01

253.05

282.10
233.01
251.01
259.03

236.02

249.03

260.03

258.06

270.06

262.02

253.06
242.02

232.02
262.04
242.02

270.07

281.11
267.03
286.11
267.03

250.03
283.07
266.06
272.07

242.02
264.02
273.05
274.10

277.08
260.04

250.04
251.02

280.11
229.02
246.05
268.05

267.03
241.02
231.00
256.03

281.05
279.09
270.03
275.03

209.01
248.03
227.04
263.03

3303.91
843.27 Winner
809.18
868.37
783.09

3233.77
777.14
813.22
828.24
815.17

3210.74
495.04
783.12
834.24
826.26
272.08

3176.53
852.23
804.14
495.02
250.04
775.10

3146.67
836.27 1st SS
748.12
758.10
804.18

3090.46
236.02
790.10
508.06
762.07
794.21

3244.63
822.15 Disqualified
279.09
807.12 member
821.17 fireing on
242.02 two teams
273.08

3001.46
689.08 Disqualified
775.10
731.10
536.11
270.07



Score

279.07
273.04
271.06
267.04
264.04
263.05
258.05
259.04
244.02
226.01

264.06
263.04
254.03
253.03
252.00
251.05
249.05
249.03
245.01
242.03
242.02
237.01
236.02
235.04
235.03
228.02
227.03
227.01
225.04
225.03
218.00
212.00
208.00
204.01
195.01
195.00
176.02
148.02
147.00
131.00
124.00
117.02

Bristol Regional 2010
CMP EIC match

Name
Distinquished shooters
Glenn D Ornat
KEVIN KELLY
Judy Tant
Michael Green
Ronald Zalewski
Jolan Jackson
Susan Fries
Arther Welch
Arther Lambert
James Proulx

Non-Distinguished shooters
Timothy Thompson
Nick Pappas
Craig Manning
Scott Mitchell
Brian Keelean
Terrence Flood
John McGuire
Craig VanNoord
Karl Ryckeghem
Kym McNally
Brent Marriott
Thomas Petersen
Allan Jacobus
Ross Chelsey
Roger Swing
Glenn Smith
Scott Swing
Jeffery Wehner
Dennis LeBlanc
Brian Arnett
Theodore Weber
Leroy Rimas
Bradley Collins
Alex Nagy

David Mathis
David Lechlitner
Igors Prieditis
Robert Savini
John Tilden
Reuben Zarria
James Walters
George Becker



Score
269.02
262.05
260.04
253.07
251.02
251.02
249.04
248.05
247.03
246.04
245.01
244.03
244.01
241.02
238.02
235.00
235.00
231.00
230.03
221.02
208.03
202.02
199.00
144.00

Bristol Regional 2010
Distinguished Revolver

Name

Glenn Smith

Ross Chesley

Nick Pappas
Timothy C Clay
Brian Keeleau

TED WEBER
Terrence E. Flood
JOLAN JACKSON
BRENT MARRIOTT
Scott P. Mitchell
James Walters

Alex Nagy

Karl Ryckeghem
David Mathis
Thomas W. Petersen
Reuben Zarria
GEORGE BECKER
Paul Gittinger
Bradley Collin
JAMES R. PROULX
ROBERT SAVINI
Judy Tant

SUSAN FRIES
John L Tilden



